
  1/2" (13mm) DRILL MODEL DS4000

09-02 1 Model  DS4000

1

2
3

4

5

6

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

14
15

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

32

33
28

26

36

35

37

40

45

44

34

16

17

31

29

38

39

42

43

46

19

30

41
47



Item Part Qty. Item Part Qty.
No. No. Used Description No. No. Used Description
2 254011-9 1 WOODRUFF KEY 4 D04 654501-6 2 CONNECTOR P-1.25
3 324317-0 1 SPINDLE D05 654002-4 1 TERMINAL 1.25-M4
4 285821-3 1 BEARING RETAINER 22-41 D06 683682-9 1 VARNISHED POLYESTER
5 211256-2 1 BALL BEARING 6203LLB TUBE 12-40
6 317612-5 1 GEAR HOUSING A03 273657-2 1 GRIP 27
7 211023-5 1 BALL BEARING 607LB
8 226149-0 1 GEAR COMPLETE 7-53
9 253804-1 1 FLAT WASHER 6 ACCESSORIES

10 911266-6 4 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X45 1 193319-5 1 DRILL CHUCK S-13
11 256157-7 1 PIN 3   (INCL. 266280-0 H.S.H. BOLT M6X25, 
12 257253-4 1 RING 17   & 2 EA. 267763-3 NORD-LOCK
13 226563-0 1 HELICAL GEAR 43 WASHER 6)
14 961057-5 1 RETAINING RING S-17 A01 410102-8 1 KEY HOLDER
15 211034-0 1 BALL BEARING 608 A02 763434-5 1 CHUCK KEY 10
16 417976-8 1 GASKET
17 153425-8 1 GEAR HOUSING COVER CPL.
18 211056-0 1 BALL BEARING 629LLB
19 241850-6 1 FAN 60
20 513536-5 1 ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V

 (INCL. FIG. 18,19, & 21)
21 211031-6 1 BALL BEARING 608LLB
22 911681-4 2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X60
23 417977-6 1 BAFFLE PLATE
24 634481-2 1 FIELD 115V
25 638194-7 1 SUPPORT COMPLETE
26 819063-3 1 MAKITA LABEL
28 183537-3 1 MOTOR HOUSING

  (INCL. 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4,
  2 EA. 643708-9 BRUSH HOLDER 5-11,
  & 2 EA. 681664-5 HOLDER RING, &
  1 EA. 418070-9 CAP, & FIG. 26)

29 911233-1 2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20
30 418071-7 1 HANDLE BASE
31 911233-1 2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20
32 911153-9 4 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X28
33 181162-4 1 HANDLE SET (INCL. FIG. 34)
34 181162-4 1 HANDLE SET (INCL. FIG. 33)
35 643750-0 2 BRUSH HOLDER CAP
36 191963-2 1 CARBON BRUSH CB-303 SET
37 652014-1 1 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X8
38 651564-3 1 SWITCH SL220SD-4-DOUBLE
39 687001-1 1 STRAIN RELIEF
40 911133-5 2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18
41 181655-1 1 HANDLE SET (INCL. FIG. 47)
42 911143-2 3 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22
43 911221-8 4 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X16
44 664723-0 1 POWER SUPPLY CORD (3X16X8 SJ)
45 682573-1 1 CORD GUARD 10
46 654531-7 1 TERMINAL BLOCK 2P
47 181655-1 1 HANDLE SET (INCL. FIG. 41)

D01 652008-6 4 PAN HEAD SCREW M3.5X7
D02 654037-5 4 INSULATED TERMINAL RBV1.25-3.5
D03 654020-2 2 RING TERMINAL

09-02 2 Model  DS4000


